

## Dear Community Member/Parent/Fan,

I hope this message finds you well and ready for an exciting basketball season ahead! As the President of the Grand Oaks HS Boys Basketball Booster Club, I am thrilled to announce that we are now opening membership for the upcoming season. We would love for you to be a part of our team and support our players as they aim for greatness on the court.

## Why Join the GOHS Boys Basketball Booster Club?

## 1. Be Part of the Action:

• Exclusive Access: Enjoy VIP access to all booster club meetings to discuss and enhance events, planning, and updates

2. Make a Difference:

- Support Our Players: Your membership helps fund essential equipment, uniforms, travel expenses, and teambuilding activities that make a significant impact on our players' experience.
- Enhance the Program: Contributions from our Booster Club members directly support improvements to our facilities and the overall quality of the basketball program.

## 3. Enjoy Member Benefits:

- Game Day Perks: Receive special member-only discounts on concessions during home games (with qualifying membership).
- Recognition: Be honored with a personalized thank-you on our website, social media, and end of season award banquet acknowledging your support and commitment to our team.

## **Membership Tiers and Benefits:**

## 1. Champion Level - \$400

- Yard SIgn
- Car Decal
- Booster Club Member Meetings\*
- Booster Club Member T-Shirt
- Concession Stand Coupon Book
- Recognition on our Social Media and Website
- 1 Adult 2024-2025 Banguet Ticket

#### 2. Supporter Level - \$300

- Yard SIgn
- Car Decal
- Booster Club Member Meetings\*
- Booster Club Member T-Shirt
- Concession Stand Coupon Book •
- Recognition on our Social Media
- 3. Friend Level \$200
  - Yard SIgn
  - Car Decal
  - Booster Club Member Meetings\*
  - Booster Club Member T-Shirt

## 4. Family Level - \$150

- Yard Slan
- Car Decal
- Booster Club Member Meetings\*

#### How to Join:

Becoming a member is simple! Just email the completed form to our team at GOHSboysbasketball@gmail.com with a check. If you would like to make electronic payment just email us and request the electronic link to secure membership. We are here to assist with any questions and to help you find the membership level that's right for you. Your support is so very appreciated. By joining the GOHS Boys Basketball Booster Club, you are making a direct impact on the success and enjoyment of our players and program. Together, we can make this season one to remember!

Thank you for your enthusiasm and support. We look forward to welcoming you to our Booster Club family!

Warmest regards, GOHS Boys Basketball Booster Club

## THANK YOU GO GRIZZLIES!!



## PLAYER INFORMATION **Player's Name:** Jersey Number: **Graduation Year** Υ Υ Υ γ Fresh. B Fresh. A SOPH. Varsity **GOHS Team:** IV PARENT INFORMATION **First Name** : **Phone Number : Full Address** : City / Country : Postcode : Phone Number **E-Mail** : **Membership Type :** Gold Silver Bronze Grizzly Concession **1 Free** Member **Car Decal** Yard Sign Coupon Banquet Shirt **Book** Ticket Gold Silver Bronze Grizzly

Make checks payable to: GOHS Boys Basketball Booster Club 4800 Riley Fuzzel Rd. Spring, TX 77386

+281-384-3428(Antoinette Bias) / GOHSboysbasketball@gmail.com

# THANK YOU GO GRIZZLIES!!